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ColoProperty.com®

EMAIL: ADMIN@IRESMLS.COM

LEASE: OFFICE/INDUSTRIAL/RETAIL INPUT FORM

* = Required Field

Listing Information

*Listing Office:

*Co-Listed?: 0 Y/ O N (If yes, the following fields are required): Co-Listing Office:
*Property Type: LEASE: OFFICE/INDUSTRIAL/RETAIL Secondary Property Type:
*Price Per SqFt:

*County:

*Listing Agent:

MLS #:

Street Type (e.g. St, Ave):

*Zip Code:
*Subdivision:

*List Date: *Expire Date:
Location Information
*Street #: Street Dir (N, S, E, W):
St Post Dir (N, S, E, W): Bldg#:
*Locale: *Legal:
*Zoning:

Co-Listing Agent:

*Listing Status:

*Street Name:
Unit #: *Mail City:

*Realist Tax ID:

Parcel/Account Number:

Driving Directions (limited to 1500 characters):

Listing Web Site:

http://

Property Information

Lot Size in Sq. Ft:

Gas Supplier:

OR Lot Acres: *Water Supplier:

Elec Supplier:

Trash Provider(s):

Name:

*Metro District?: OY /OON

(If yes, Name is required)

Website:

2nd Metro District?: DY /O N Name:

Fees: $ / Annually

Website:

Fees: $ / Annually

(If yes, Name is required)

Transaction Information
*Listing Contract: (Check One)
[ Exclusive Agency/Brokerage

O Exclusive Agency/Brokerage w/ Variable Rate Commission

[ Exclusive Rt to Lease, Transaction Broker

[ Exclusive Rt to Lease, Agency

[ Exclusive Rt to Lease, Transaction Brkr w/ Variable Rate Comm.
O Exclusive Rt to Lease, Agency, w/ Variable Rate Commission

*Buyer Exclusions: Y /ON

Security Deposit:
Security Deposit Recipient:

*For Showings,
contact:

$

ONone OlListing Agent O Listing Office & ShowingTime:

*Limited Service? OY/ON
If “Y”, the listing broker (select 1 option):
O will arrange appts for cooperating broker
OR
[ gives co-op brokers authority

*Tenant Agency: $ OR %

O BrokerBay [ Other:

Building Information
*New Construction?: O Y/ON *If Yes, Const. Completed?: O Y /ON *If No, Const. Started?: 0 Y /ON

*Year Built:

*If Yes, Est. Completion Date:

New Construction Notes (limited to 1500 characters):

# Parking Spaces:

Square Footage Information

*Total Building SgFt:

*SqFt Source: O Licensee

Total SqFt Leased:

O Prior Appraisal O Building Plans

Property Information

Min/Max Units Vacant:

Taxes

Lease Tem:

Floor Levels:

Percentage Lease: O Y /ON

Date Available:

Property Insurance:

Tax Year:

Base Rent Excl:

Building Allowance/SqFt:

Min Avail SqFt Lease:

[ Assessor

Max Avail SqFt Lease:
O Other

The Following Are Annual Values

NNN Expenses:
Auto Calculated

Common Area Maint:
Building Insurance:

Property Taxes:

Prop Mgmt Expenses:
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Remarks (limited to 2000 characters for Listing Comments and Broker Remarks with the first 500 displaying on print reports)

Listing Comments (Describe the property. Will display on reports and be sent to ColoProperty, MySite, and all other public websites):

Broker Remarks (Private Information for other brokers only— e.g. commission info, bonuses, etc. Will display on IRESis & printed agent version reports only):

Internet Marketing

*Display on Internet: OY /N *Display Address: Y /N *Allow 3rd Party Comments: Y /ON *Allow 3rd Party AVMs: O Y /ON

*Attribution Contact (Phone or Email):

*ColoProperty.com®: OY/ON

*Homes.com®: O Y /ON

*Exclude from ListHub Syndications?: Y /ON

Exterior Features

*Construction:

. Wood/Frame

. Brick/Brick Veneer
Block

Stone

Log

. Metal Siding

. Vinyl Siding

. Composition Siding
. Stucco

. Wood Siding

. Wood Shingle

. Cedar/Redwood

. Painted/Stained

. Rolling Shutters

. Other Construction
. Tilt-Up

. Metal/Frame

. Twin Tee

. Wall: Block

. Wall: Tilt-Up

. Wall: Metal/Frame
. Wall: Wood/Frame
. Wall: Brick

. Wall: Stone

. Wall: Twin Tee

. Wall: Other

. Ceiling: 8 Feet or Less
. Ceiling: 8-10 Feet

. Ceiling: 10-12 Feet
. Ceiling: 12-14 Feet
. Ceiling: 14-16 Feet
. Ceiling: 16-20 Feet
. Ceiling: Over 20 Feet
. Floor: Concrete

. Floor: Sealed

. Floor: Vinyl

. Floor: Ceramic Tile
. Floor: Wood
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